


From: Harvey, Sara
To:
Subject: FW: [External] RE: Contract Change Order Request
Date: Friday, April 3, 2020 1:05:46 PM
Attachments: Scanned from the Buyers Device.pdf

Good Afternoon,
 
Please see below and attached for this CO.
 
Thanks,
 
Sara
 

From: Tolston, Bobbie  
Sent: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 11:41 AM
To: Harvey, Sara 
Subject: RE: [External] RE: Contract Change Order Request
 
Hi Sara,
 
I approve the change order #001 for Contract #20-SHE-020 which reflects a change to the Start date
to April 1, 2020. Please attached this as authorization for the change. Due to the Covid-19, schools
are closed until April 24, 2020 and I do not have access to a printer, to sign the change order. The
change order will be signed when schools reopen.
 
Thank you,
 
Ms. Bobbie Tolston, CPPO, CPPB
Supervisor of Purchasing
(410) 638-4083

 
 
 
 
 
Integrity, Accountability, Ethics, Impartiality, Professionalism, Service, and
Transparency…
 
 
 

From: Harvey, Sara  
Sent: Wednesday, April 1, 2020 11:00 AM
To: Tolston, Bobbie 
Subject: FW: [External] RE: Contract Change Order Request

mailto:Sara.Harvey@hcps.org








